

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2862/2010

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECT.REGULATORY COMMN.. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-05-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Swapna Seshadri,Adv.

Ms. Devi V.Nair,Adv.

Mr. Anand K.Ganesan,Adv.

Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As no one appeared on behalf of the appellant, the
matter is adjourned.

List after eight weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER